
 départ code disc. type libelle discipline N° UAA LIBELLE ETABLISSEMENT VILLE
Nombre FSTG 

implanté (ETP)

021 E0030 E EDUCATION 0210019G LYC  LE CASTEL                 DIJON 1

021 E0030 E EDUCATION 0210041F CLG ANDRE LALLEMAND POUILLY EN AUXOIS 1

058 E0030 E EDUCATION 0580761M LYC  MAURICE GENEVOIX       DECIZE 1

071 E0030 E EDUCATION 0710001R LYC  BONAPARTE                                        AUTUN   1

071 E0030 E EDUCATION 0710033A CLG  ROGER BOYER                            CUISEAUX          1

071 E0030 E EDUCATION 0710155H CLG  GUILLAUME DES AUTELS                       CHAROLLES     1

071 E0030 E EDUCATION 0711135Y CLG  ANTOINE DE SAINT-EXUPERY             MONTCEAU LES MINES  1

089 E0030 E EDUCATION 0890024T CLG  MARCEL AYME                                 ST FLORENTIN 1

089 E0030 E EDUCATION 0890823L CLG  RESTIF DE LA BRETONNE               PONT SUR YONNE       1

089 E0030 E EDUCATION 0890937K CLG MARIE NOEL JOIGNY 1

021 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0210037B CLG  LAZARE CARNOT                                     NOLAY  1

021 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0211526V CLG  MONTCHAPET                              DIJON           1

071 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0711052H CLG  LOUIS PASTEUR                              MACON      1

089 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0890015H CLG  JEAN ROCH COIGNET                   COURSON LES CARRIERES 1

089 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0890022R CLG  DE  PUISAYE                                ST FARGEAU   1

089 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0890032B LYC  CHEVALIER D'EON                              TONNERRE    1

089 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0890038H CLG  GASTON RAMON                      VILLENEUVE L ARCHEVEQUE 1

089 L0080 L DOC LYCEES 0891186F CLG  CLAUDE DEBUSSY                       VILLENEUVE LA GUYARD 1

021 L0100 L PHILOSOPHI 0210018F LYC  HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE                                  DIJON 1

021 L0100 L PHILOSOPHI 0210019G LYC  LE CASTEL                                         DIJON 1

089 L0100 L PHILOSOPHI 0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                   AUXERRE  0,25

089 L0100 L PHILOSOPHI 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                        SENS  1

089 L0100 L PHILOSOPHI 0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                                   AUXERRE 0,75

058 L0201 L LETT CLASS 0580017D CLG  MAURICE GENEVOIX                                   DECIZE 1

058 L0201 L LETT CLASS 0580620J CLG  HENRI WALLON                           VARENNES VAUZELLES 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0210003P LYC  PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR                            AUXONNE 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0210024M CLG  CHAMPOLLION                                        DIJON 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0210033X CLG  ARTHUR RIMBAUD                          MIREBEAU SUR BEZE 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0210046L CLG  FRANCOIS POMPON                                  SAULIEU 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0211137X CLG  CAMILLE CLAUDEL                       CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0211477S CLG  JEAN ROSTAND                                    QUETIGNY 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0211756V CLG  GEORGES BRASSENS                        BRAZEY EN PLAINE 1

021 L0202 L LET MODERN 0211909L LYC  JEAN-MARC BOIVIN                      CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0710009Z CLG  LOUISE MICHEL                                   CHAGNY   1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0710012C LYC  NICEPHORE NIEPCE                        CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0710034B CLG  LES DIMES                                        CUISERY 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0710061F CLG  RENE CASSIN                              PARAY LE MONIAL 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0710071S LYC  GABRIEL VOISIN                                    TOURNUS 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0711054K CLG  SAINT EXUPERY                                       MACON 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0711296Y CLG  NICOLAS COPERNIC                               ST VALLIER 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0711321A CLG  CONDORCET                        LA CHAPELLE DE GUINCHAY 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0711348E CLG  JEAN VILAR                               CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L0202 L LET MODERN 0711448N CLG  CAMILLE CHEVALIER                        CHALON SUR SAONE 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0890024T CLG  MARCEL AYME                                  ST FLORENTIN 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0890030Z CLG  STEPHANE MALLARME                                    SENS 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0890789Z CLG  PAUL BERT                                         AUXERRE 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0890822K CLG  MAURICE CLAVEL                                   AVALLON 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0891057R CLG  PHILIPPE COUSTEAU                   BRIENON SUR ARMANCON 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0891186F CLG  CLAUDE DEBUSSY                       VILLENEUVE LA GUYARD 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                          SENS 1

089 L0202 L LET MODERN 0891235J CLG  ANDRE MALRAUX                                      PARON 1

021 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0210034Y CLG  LOUIS PASTEUR                                   MONTBARD 1

021 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0211477S CLG  JEAN ROSTAND                                    QUETIGNY 1

058 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0580032V LYC  RAOUL FOLLEREAU                                   NEVERS 1

071 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0710042K LYC  HENRI VINCENOT                                   LOUHANS 1

071 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0711490J CLG  VIVANT DENON                                    ST MARCEL 1

089 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0890022R CLG  DE  PUISAYE                                   ST FARGEAU 1

089 L0421 L ALLEMAND  0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                       SENS    1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0210015C LYC  CARNOT                                            DIJON 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0210018F LYC  HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE                                  DIJON 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0210029T CLG  PAUL FORT                                  IS SUR TILLE 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0211162Z CLG  GASTON BACHELARD                                    DIJON 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0211229X CLG  MONGE                                             BEAUNE 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0211230Y CLG  JULES FERRY                                        BEAUNE 1

021 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0211526V CLG  MONTCHAPET                                        DIJON  1

058 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0580620J CLG  HENRI WALLON                          VARENNES VAUZELLES 1

058 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0580682B CLG  LES COURLIS                                        NEVERS 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710012C LYC  NICEPHORE NIEPCE                         CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710018J LYC  JULIEN WITTMER                                 CHAROLLES 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710044M CLG  VICTOR HUGO                                         LUGNY 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710045N LYC  LAMARTINE                                          MACON 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                         MACON 1
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071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710054Y LYC  HENRI PARRIAT                         MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0710061F CLG  RENE CASSIN                               PARAY LE MONIAL 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0711321A CLG  CONDORCET                        LA CHAPELLE DE GUINCHAY 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0711348E CLG  JEAN VILAR                               CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0711490J CLG  VIVANT DENON                                   ST MARCEL 1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                   AUXERRE  1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0890006Y CLG  DENFERT ROCHEREAU                                 AUXERRE 1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0890789Z CLG  PAUL BERT                                        AUXERRE 1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0890790A CLG  CHAMPS PLAISANTS                                    SENS 1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0891093E CLG  MONTPEZAT                                            SENS 1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                        SENS   1

089 L0422 L ANGLAIS   0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                           SENS 1

021 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0210006T LYC  CLOS MAIRE                                         BEAUNE 1

021 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0210012Z LYC  STEPHEN LIEGEARD                               BROCHON   1

021 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0210024M CLG  CHAMPOLLION                                        DIJON 1

021 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                                  DIJON 1

071 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0710018J LYC  JULIEN WITTMER                                  CHAROLLES 1

071 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                       MACON  1

071 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0711348E CLG  JEAN VILAR                               CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0711422K LYC  HILAIRE DE CHARDONNET                    CHALON SUR SAONE 1

089 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                                 AUXERRE 1

089 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0890032B LYC  CHEVALIER D'EON                                TONNERRE  1

089 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0890540D CLG  CHATEAUBRIAND                       VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE 1

089 L0426 L ESPAGNOL  0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                          SENS 1

071 L0429 L ITALIEN   0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                       MACON 0,5

071 L0429 L ITALIEN   0710071S LYC  GABRIEL VOISIN                                    TOURNUS 0,5

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0210003P LYC  PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR                          AUXONNE 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0210024M CLG  CHAMPOLLION                                       DIJON 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0210029T CLG  PAUL FORT                                  IS SUR TILLE 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0210050R CLG  DINET                                              SEURRE 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211136W CLG  GASTON ROUPNEL                                      DIJON 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211137X CLG  CAMILLE CLAUDEL                       CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211229X CLG  MONGE                                             BEAUNE 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211526V CLG  MONTCHAPET                                         DIJON 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211909L LYC  JEAN-MARC BOIVIN                     CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                               DIJON   1

021 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0212119P CLG  ANDRE MALRAUX                                     DIJON  1

058 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0580031U LYC  JULES RENARD                                       NEVERS 1

058 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0580542Z CLG  LES LOGES                                       NEVERS  1

058 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0580553L CLG  PAUL LANGEVIN                             FOURCHAMBAULT 1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0710009Z CLG  LOUISE MICHEL                                     CHAGNY 1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0710011B LYC  PONTUS DE TYARD                          CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0710022N CLG  LES BRUYERES                               LA CLAYETTE  1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0710067M CLG  LES CHENES ROUGES                 ST GERMAIN DU PLAIN   1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0711294W CLG  DU VALLON                                          AUTUN 1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0711324D CLG  CENTRE                                       LE CREUSOT 1

071 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0711449P CLG  HENRI VINCENOT                                    LOUHANS 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                    AUXERRE 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                                   AUXERRE 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0890790A CLG  CHAMPS PLAISANTS                                    SENS 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0890823L CLG  RESTIF DE LA BRETONNE                      PONT SUR YONNE 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0891093E CLG  MONTPEZAT                                          SENS 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0891186F CLG  CLAUDE DEBUSSY                      VILLENEUVE LA GUYARD 1

089 L1000 L HIST. GEO. 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                          SENS 1

021 L1100 L SC.ECO.SOC 0211909L LYC  JEAN-MARC BOIVIN                     CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1100 L SC.ECO.SOC 0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                                   DIJON 1

071 L1100 L SC.ECO.SOC 0710010A LYC  MATHIAS                                 CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L1100 L SC.ECO.SOC 0710018J LYC  JULIEN WITTMER                                 CHAROLLES 1

089 L1100 L SC.ECO.SOC 0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                     AUXERRE 1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0210015C LYC  CARNOT                                           DIJON   1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0210017E LYC  MONTCHAPET                                    DIJON      1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0210057Y CLG  ROLAND DORGELES                                  LONGVIC 1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0211230Y CLG  JULES FERRY                                      BEAUNE  1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0211557D CLG  CHAMP-LUMIERE                                   SELONGEY 1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0211756V CLG  GEORGES BRASSENS                      BRAZEY EN PLAINE  1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0211909L LYC  JEAN-MARC BOIVIN                     CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                                  DIJON 1

021 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0212045J LYC  E.J. MAREY                                        BEAUNE 1

058 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0580017D CLG  MAURICE GENEVOIX                                 DECIZE 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710012C LYC  NICEPHORE NIEPCE                        CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710018J LYC  JULIEN WITTMER                                 CHAROLLES 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                        MACON 1
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071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710054Y LYC  HENRI PARRIAT                         MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710060E CLG  ANNE FRANK                                   MONTCHANIN 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0710061F CLG  RENE CASSIN                             PARAY LE MONIAL 1

071 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0711350G CLG  LA CHATAIGNERAIE                                   AUTUN 1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                   AUXERRE 1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0890003V LYC  JACQUES AMYOT                                   AUXERRE  1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0890017K CLG  PAUL FOURREY                                     MIGENNES 1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0890032B LYC  CHEVALIER D'EON                                 TONNERRE 1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0890977D CLG  JACQUES PREVERT                                 MIGENNES 1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                         SENS  1

089 L1300 L MATHEMATIQ 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                          SENS 1

021 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0210003P LYC  PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR                           AUXONNE 1

021 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0210029T CLG  PAUL FORT                                   IS SUR TILLE 1

021 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0210038C CLG  FELIX TISSERAND                         NUITS ST GEORGES 1

021 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0211033J LYC  GUSTAVE EIFFEL                           DIJON          1

021 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                                DIJON 1

071 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                         MACON 1

089 L1500 L PHY.CHIMIE 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                         SENS 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210003P LYC  PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR                        AUXONNE    1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210006T LYC  CLOS MAIRE                                        BEAUNE 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210017E LYC  MONTCHAPET                                         DIJON 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210018F LYC  HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE                                 DIJON 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210029T CLG  PAUL FORT                 IS SUR TILLE      1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0210033X CLG  ARTHUR RIMBAUD                         MIREBEAU SUR BEZE 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0211150L CLG  LES LENTILLERES                           DIJON         1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0211526V CLG  MONTCHAPET                                        DIJON  1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0211909L LYC  JEAN-MARC BOIVIN                     CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1600 L S. V. T.  0211928G LYC  CHARLES DE GAULLE                                 DIJON  1

071 L1600 L S. V. T.  0710071S LYC  GABRIEL VOISIN                                  TOURNUS 1

071 L1600 L S. V. T.  0711053J CLG  CES BREART                                     MACON    1

021 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0211034K CLP MARCELLE PARDE            DIJON 0,66

021 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0211389W CLG  CLOS DE POUILLY                                   DIJON 0,34

021 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0211391Y CLG  MARCEL AYME                             MARSANNAY LA COTE 1

058 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0580542Z CLG  LES LOGES                                        NEVERS  1

071 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0710039G CLG  JULES FERRY                                      GENELARD 1

071 L1700 L EDU MUSICA 0711348E CLG  JEAN VILAR                               CHALON SUR SAONE 1

021 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0210012Z LYC  STEPHEN LIEGEARD                               BROCHON 0,27

021 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0210025N CLG  HENRI DUNANT                                       DIJON 1

021 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0210038C CLG  FELIX TISSERAND                          NUITS ST GEORGES 0,73

021 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0211140A CLG  LA CHAMPAGNE                                     BROCHON 1

021 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0211477S CLG  JEAN ROSTAND                                   QUETIGNY  1

071 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0710009Z CLG  LOUISE MICHEL                                      CHAGNY 1

071 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0710024R CLG  PIERRE PAUL PRUDHON                                 CLUNY 1

071 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0710034B CLG  LES DIMES                                         CUISERY 1

071 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0710063H CLG  PIERRE VAUX                              PIERRE DE BRESSE 1

089 L1800 L ARTS PLAST 0890540D CLG  CHATEAUBRIAND                        VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0210006T LYC  CLOS MAIRE                                      BEAUNE   1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0210015C LYC  CARNOT                                           DIJON   1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0210017E LYC  MONTCHAPET                                         DIJON 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211096C CLG  EDOUARD HERRIOT                                   CHENOVE 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211137X CLG  CAMILLE CLAUDEL                       CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211140A CLG  LA CHAMPAGNE                                      BROCHON 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211162Z CLG  GASTON BACHELARD                                    DIJON 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211227V CLG  LE PARC                                            DIJON 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211477S CLG  JEAN ROSTAND                                     QUETIGNY 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211526V CLG  MONTCHAPET                                         DIJON 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0211527W CLG  CHRISTIANE PERCERET                       SEMUR EN AUXOIS 1

021 L1900 L E. P. S   0212015B LYC  SIMONE WEIL                                        DIJON 1

058 L1900 L E. P. S   0580014A LYC  PIERRE-GILLES DE GENNES             COSNE COURS SUR LOIRE 1

058 L1900 L E. P. S   0580017D CLG  MAURICE GENEVOIX                        DECIZE          1

058 L1900 L E. P. S   0580552K LP   FRANCOIS MITTERRAND                        CHATEAU CHINON 1

058 L1900 L E. P. S   0580620J CLG  HENRI WALLON                          VARENNES VAUZELLES 1

058 L1900 L E. P. S   0580651T CLG  GIROUD DE VILLETTE                               CLAMECY 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0710033A CLG  ROGER BOYER                                      CUISEAUX 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0710039G CLG  JULES FERRY                                      GENELARD 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0710154G CLG  LE PETIT PRETAN                                   GIVRY  1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0710155H CLG  GUILLAUME DES AUTELS                           CHAROLLES 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0710537Y CLG  ROBERT DOISNEAU                      CHALON SUR SAONE    1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0711052H CLG  LOUIS PASTEUR                                      MACON 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0711348E CLG  JEAN VILAR                               CHALON SUR SAONE 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0711350G CLG  LA CHATAIGNERAIE                                   AUTUN 1

071 L1900 L E. P. S   0711449P  CLG HENRI VINCENOT                            LOUHANS 1
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071 L1900 L E. P. S   0711729U LYC  EMILAND GAUTHEY                          CHALON SUR SAONE 1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0890015H CLG  JEAN ROCH COIGNET                  COURSON LES CARRIERES 1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0890017K CLG  PAUL FOURREY                                    MIGENNES 1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0890540D CLG  CHATEAUBRIAND                        VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE 1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0890788Y CLG  LA CROIX DE L'ORME                   AILLANT SUR THOLON  1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0891043A CLG  JEAN BERTIN                        ST GEORGES SUR BAULCHE 1

089 L1900 L E. P. S   0891186F CLG  CLAUDE DEBUSSY                   VILLENEUVE LA GUYARD   1

058 L6500 L ARTS APPLI 0580753D LYC  ALAIN COLAS                                       NEVERS 1

089 L7300 L SC.&.TEC M 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                           SENS 1

089 L7300 L SC.&.TEC M 0891200W LYC  CATHERINE ET RAYMOND JANOT                          SENS 1

071 L8011 L ECO.GE.COM 0710010A LYC  MATHIAS                                  CHALON SUR SAONE 1

021 P0210 P LET.HIS.GE 0210018F LYC  HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE                                 DIJON 1

021 P0210 P LET.HIS.GE 0212015B LYC  SIMONE WEIL                                        DIJON 1

058 P0210 P LET.HIS.GE 0580050P LP   JEAN ROSTAND                                       NEVERS 1

071 P0210 P LET.HIS.GE 0710026T LYC  LÉON BLUM                                    LE CREUSOT  1

089 P0210 P LET.HIS.GE 0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                                   AUXERRE 1

071 P0222 P LET ANGLAI 0710018J LYC  JULIEN WITTMER                               CHAROLLES  1

071 P0222 P LET ANGLAI 0710048S LYC  RENE CASSIN                                       MACON  1

089 P0222 P LET ANGLAI 0890053Z LP   PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE                               SENS 1

021 P1315 P MATH.SC.PH 0210006T LYC  CLOS MAIRE                                        BEAUNE 1

021 P1315 P MATH.SC.PH 0212015B LYC  SIMONE WEIL                                       DIJON  1

089 P1315 P MATH.SC.PH 0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                             AUXERRE       1

089 P1315 P MATH.SC.PH 0890053Z LP   PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE                               SENS 1

089 P1315 P MATH.SC.PH 0891159B LP   SAINT GERMAIN                                     AUXERRE 1

021 P5200 P G.ELECTROT 0210006T LYC  CLOS MAIRE                                         BEAUNE 1

058 P6500 P ARTS APPLI 0580050P LP   JEAN ROSTAND                                     NEVERS 1

021 P7200 P BIOTECHNOL 0212015B LYC  SIMONE WEIL                                  DIJON      1

021 P7200 P BIOTECHNOL 0212045J LYC  E.J. MAREY                                         BEAUNE 1

058 P7200 P BIOTECHNOL 0580552K LP   FRANCOIS MITTERRAND                        CHATEAU CHINON 1

071 P7200 P BIOTECHNOL 0710079A LP   FRANCOISE DOLTO                      MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

089 P7200 P BIOTECHNOL 0890005X LYC  JOSEPH FOURIER                             AUXERRE 1

021 P7300 P SC.TEC.MED 0212015B LYC  SIMONE WEIL                                    DIJON    1

021 P7300 P SC.TEC.MED 0212045J LYC  E.J. MAREY                                       BEAUNE  1

071 P8012 P ECO.GE.CPT 0710079A LP   FRANCOISE DOLTO                      MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

058 P8013 P ECO.GE.VEN 0580050P LP   JEAN ROSTAND                                     NEVERS  1

071 P8013 P ECO.GE.VEN 0711729U LYC  EMILAND GAUTHEY                          CHALON SUR SAONE 1

089 P8013 P ECO.GE.VEN 0891199V LYC  LOUIS DAVIER                                     JOIGNY  1
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